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Air circuit-breaker support bar
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SV 9673.008 - Air circuit-breaker support bar

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

Length

Mounting tip

Dimensions

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9673.008

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.
Carbon steel, 2.5 mm

Zinc-plated

Assembly components

75T mm
296"

Two mounting brackets for each functional space divider and circuit
breaker support rail are required for installation.

Length: 751 mm
Length: 29.6 7

Width: = 800 mm
Width: =31.5"

2 pc(s).
3.698 kg
418 kg
73269098
EC002525

27400613



Features

Product description SV Air circuit-breaker support rail, L: 751 mm, for TS (W: 800 mm)
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