

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9673.008

Air circuit-breaker support bar

State: 4/25/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/us-en](https://www.rittal.com/us-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9673.008 - Air circuit-breaker support bar

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.



Features

Model No.	SV 9673.008
Product description	For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.
Material	Carbon steel, 2.5 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Length	751 mm 29.6 "
Mounting tip	Two mounting brackets for each functional space divider and circuit breaker support rail are required for installation.
Dimensions	Length: 751 mm Length: 29.6 "
Suitable for	Width: = 800 mm Width: = 31.5 "
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	3.698 kg
Gross weight	4.18 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

Features

Product description

SV Air circuit-breaker support rail, L: 751 mm, for TS (W: 800 mm)